NO.562 P.2

Docket No.: 2001-0027-01

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03	F	PATENT	S ONLY	/	Patent and Tra	demark Office	
Tab settings → → → ▼	V -	▼	▼	V		₩	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: in Name of conveying party(ies): Active Control Experts, Inc.			Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Cymer, Inc.				
					С		
			Address: Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies	s) 🗆 Yı	es 🛭 No	17075 Thor	nmnt Court			
3. Nature of conveyance:	·						
Assignment ■ Assignment ■	□ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement	_	of Name	City: San I	Diego	State/Prov.: 9	CA	
☐ Other			Country: 1	US	ZIP: 92127		
Execution Date: 02/10/2005			Additional nam	e(s) & address(es)	□ Yes ⊠	No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s)							
			5,656,882				
						4 659	
· 	Add	lltional numbers	Yes	⊠ No		<u>-</u>	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: William C. Cray			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
Registration No. 27,627 Address: Legal Dept. MS/4-2C	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account						
17075 Thornmint Court			Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
				count number:			
City: San Diego	_ State/Prov.:	CA	03-4060				
Country: ÜS	_ ZIP: <u>92127</u> -	2413	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document. William C. Cray	d belief, the for	egoing informa	ation is true and	d correct and any at	tached copy is a tru February 11, 2005		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: PATENT							

Assign (Sin		Docket No. 2001-0027-01					
U.S. Patent No. 5,656,882	Issue Date Aug. 12, 1997	Application Serial No.	Filing Date				
Title of Invention: PACKA	AGED STRAIN ACTUATOR	·	,				
Owner of Record (h	hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Place	e of Business of Assignor				
Active Control Experts, Inc.		215 First Street Cambridge, MA 02142					
Assignee		Residence or Principal Place	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignee				
Cymer, Inc.		Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413					
Whereas, the above-it	Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United States Patent, and;						
Whereas, the above-ia Now, therefore, in cor), and other go presents does sell, assign and t held and enjoyed by said Assig	dentified Assignec is desirous of nsideration of the sum of one tood and valuable consideration transfer unto said Assignec the gnee for its own use and behoof,	f acquiring the entire right, title and is	interest in the same; dollars (\$ nowledged, Assignor, by these to said Patent; the same to be d assigns, to the full end of the				
Executed this /6 at San Diego, California	day of February , is	in the year 2005	$\overline{}$				

ŝ

Signature of Assignor (or of authorized signatory if Assignor is a

President, Active Control Experts, Inc.

corporation, partnership or association)

Pascal Didier

REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0219